PowerLed (UK) Ltd
Orion House
Calleva Park
Aldermaston
Berkshire
RG7 8SN
Contact:
Tel: 0118 9703856
Wall Pack Series
Key Features:
• Robust fixture with die-cast Aluminium alloy housing
• Improved corrosion protection - C4-M
• IK10, IP66 Ratings
• 4 Power adjustable: 30% - 50% - 75% - 100%
• Light Coverage: 180° or 360°
• Lifetime up to 153,000 hrs @Ta = 25°C
PFBW SPECIFICATION
Part Code PFBW-14-3C-VO PFBW-25-3C-VO
Input Voltage 220 ~ 240 VAC
Frequency 50 ~ 60 Hz
90 lm/W
Power Factor >0.9
Lumen Output 1260 lm 2250lm
Light Coverage 360°
Current
Power 14 W 25 W
Surge Protection 4kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
Driver Type Constant Current (CC)
Control Non-dimmable / Dimmable / DALI
Color Temperature
Color Rendering Index Ra70 (Ra80 optional)
PolycarbonateLens Type
Fixture Color Black (RAL9017)
Material
Operating Temperature
Die-cast Aluminium Alloy
-30°C ~ + 45°C
Weight 2.9 Kgs
Dimensions φ203 x 256 mm
Efficiency
• CCT Selectable - 4000K factory default with 3000 & 5000k
    available via dip switches
350mA 600mA
4000K (3000K & 5000K selectable)